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#1 9:00 Kate Webb 2025 Pleasant Grove

#1 9:00 Heidi Huckstep 2027 Westlake

#1 9:00 Ava Stevens 2025 Pleasant Grove

#1 9:00 Baylee Wiser 2027 Westlake

#1 9:10 Tess Benson 2028 Pleasant Grove #10 9:10 Joy Greer 2025 Lone Peak

#1 9:10 Mariah Marshall 2025 Westlake #10 9:10 Addie Freiss 2026 Bingham

#1 9:10 Lily Evans 2025 Pleasant Grove #10 9:10 Kendall Saari 2026 Lone Peak

#1 9:10 Lucy Nielson 2026 Westlake #10 9:10 Olivia Hansgen 2027 Bingham

#1 9:20 Ashlyn Brandon 2027 Pleasant Grove #10 9:20 Taylor Sandgren 2026 Copper Hills

#1 9:20 Kya Coon 2026 Westlake #10 9:20 Adelina Murphy 2026 Skyridge

#1 9:20 Emery Keetch 2026 Pleasant Grove #10 9:20 Abbie Bahr 2026 American Fork

#1 9:20 Brooke Orme 2025 Westlake #10 9:20 Remi Rawlings 2025 Weber

#1 9:30 Ally Price 2025 Herriman #10 9:30 Oakley Gerona 2025 Copper Hills

#1 9:30 Dallas Newsom 2028 Farmington #10 9:30 Tori Wilson 2026 Skyridge

#1 9:30 Kaitlin Glover 2026 Syracuse #10 9:30 Tasha Vimahi 2025 American Fork

#1 9:30 Shayla Franco 2027 Mountain Ridge #10 9:30 Ellie Hales 2025 Weber

#1 9:40 Brielle Nevin 2025 Herriman #10 9:40 Blake Daniels 2027 Copper Hills

#1 9:40 Ellie Baugh 2025 Farmington #10 9:40 Claire Peterson 2025 Skyridge

#1 9:40 Emma McCormick 2025 Syracuse #10 9:40 Hadley Flynn 2025 American Fork

#1 9:40 Lizzie Olsen 2027 Mountain Ridge #10 9:40 Makell Christensen 2027 Weber

#1 9:50 Loren Powell 2025 Herriman #10 9:50 Nicea Vea 2025 Copper Hills

#1 9:50 Claire Norton 2025 Farmington #10 9:50 Whitney Hymas 2026 Skyridge

#1 9:50 Alex Waite 2025 Syracuse #10 9:50 Kylie Finch 2025 American Fork

#1 9:50 Kate Freiss 2026 Mountain Ridge #10 9:50 Sophia Brammer 2025 Weber

#1 10:00 Lexi Stevenson 2027 Herriman #10 10:00 Hadley Allred 2027 Copper Hills

#1 10:00 Tynisha Coleman 2025 Farmington #10 10:00 Malorie Hubbard 2027 Skyridge

#1 10:00 Kate Martin 2025 Syracuse #10 10:00 Tyler Dunkley 2026 American Fork

#1 10:00 Kallee Olson 2025 Mountain Ridge #10 10:00 Libbie Vogelsberg 2026 Weber

#1 10:10 Hallie Sant 2025 Herriman #10 10:10 Taylor Weingarten 2028 Copper Hills

#1 10:10 Kate Dewsnup 2026 Farmington #10 10:10 Lani Haws 2025 Skyridge

#1 10:10 Kylee Cosper 2025 Syracuse #10 10:10 Audrey New 2027 American Fork

#1 10:10 Bella Simon 2025 Mountain Ridge #10 10:10 Ellie Read 2026 Weber

#1 10:20 Natalie McLane 2026 Herriman #10 10:20 Jayde Horrocks 2028 Riverton

#1 10:20 Aspen Taylor 2028 Farmington #10 10:20 Libby Bitner 2026 Layton

#1 10:20 Kai Post 2028 Syracuse #10 10:20 Lucy Harkness 2026 Davis

#1 10:20 Tara Clark 2026 Mountain Ridge #10 10:20 Courtney Binns 2026 Lehi

#1 10:30 Sawyer Ramey 2025 Lone Peak #10 10:30 Sienna Rudd 2028 Riverton

#1 10:30 Aubrie Beckman 2026 Bingham #10 10:30 Bindi Alder 2027 Layton

#1 10:30 Kate Broadbent 2026 Corner Canyon #10 10:30 Bella Rice 2026 Davis

#1 10:30 Calista Henderson 2028 Fremont #10 10:30 Jocelyn Egbert 2025 Lehi

#1 10:40 Morgan Thomas 2028 Lone Peak #10 10:40 Marley Christensen 2025 Riverton

#1 10:40 Eva Hardman 2026 Bingham #10 10:40 Audrey Greenberg 2026 Layton

#1 10:40 Meredith Laitinen 2026 Corner Canyon #10 10:40 Emersyn Seeley 2027 Davis

#1 10:40 Isabel Rice 2025 Fremont #10 10:40 Zayda Scott 2028 Lehi

#1 10:50 Mikaila Lieu 2027 Lone Peak #10 10:50 Brinsley Farr 2028 Riverton

#1 10:50 Trish Wilson 2026 Bingham #10 10:50 Annabel Armistead 2025 Layton

#1 10:50 Rylee Reinbold 2025 Corner Canyon #10 10:50 Haley Merrill 2025 Davis

#1 10:50 Nevi Powell 2026 Fremont #10 10:50 Remi Fossum 2027 Lehi

#1 11:00 Saydie Wagner 2026 Lone Peak #10 11:00 Savannah Linford 2027 Riverton

#1 11:00 Chloe Suazo 2027 Bingham #10 11:00 Riley Henriksen 2025 Layton

#1 11:00 Sophie Tripp 2026 Corner Canyon #10 11:00 Kate Monson 2027 Davis

#1 11:00 Brinley Larson 2025 Fremont #10 11:00 Oaklee Smith 2026 Lehi

#1 11:10 Adley Nelson 2025 Lone Peak #10 11:10 Ellie Anderson 2025 Riverton

#1 11:10 Randli Olsen 2028 Bingham #10 11:10 Addison Cannon 2025 Layton

#1 11:10 Megan Matsuura 2028 Corner Canyon #10 11:10 Aubree Tanner 2026 Davis

#1 11:10 Madison Gibson 2025 Fremont #10 11:10 Tacee Hess 2025 Lehi

#1 11:20 Aadyn Long 2025 Lone Peak

#1 11:20 Stratton Durrant 2027 Bingham

#1 11:20 Ashlyn Cline 2026 Corner Canyon

#1 11:20 Susan Tiffner 2025 Fremont
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#10 10:30 Bindi Alder 2027 Layton #1 11:20 Aadyn Long 2025 Lone Peak

#10 10:00 Hadley Allred 2027 Copper Hills #1 9:10 Mariah Marshall 2025 Westlake

#10 11:10 Ellie Anderson 2025 Riverton #1 10:00 Kate Martin 2025 Syracuse

#10 10:50 Annabel Armistead 2025 Layton #1 11:10 Megan Matsuura 2028 Corner Canyon

#10 9:20 Abbie Bahr 2026 American Fork #1 9:40 Emma McCormick 2025 Syracuse

#1 9:40 Ellie Baugh 2025 Farmington #1 10:20 Natalie McLane 2026 Herriman

#1 10:30 Aubrie Beckman 2026 Bingham #10 10:50 Haley Merrill 2025 Davis

#1 9:10 Tess Benson 2028 Pleasant Grove #10 11:00 Kate Monson 2027 Davis

#10 10:20 Courtney Binns 2026 Lehi #10 9:20 Adelina Murphy 2026 Skyridge

#10 10:20 Libby Bitner 2026 Layton #1 11:10 Adley Nelson 2025 Lone Peak

#10 9:50 Sophia Brammer 2025 Weber #1 9:40 Brielle Nevin 2025 Herriman

#1 9:20 Ashlyn Brandon 2027 Pleasant Grove #10 10:10 Audrey New 2027 American Fork

#1 10:30 Kate Broadbent 2026 Corner Canyon #1 9:30 Dallas Newsom 2028 Farmington

#10 11:10 Addison Cannon 2025 Layton #1 9:10 Lucy Nielson 2026 Westlake

#10 9:40 Makell Christensen 2027 Weber #1 9:50 Claire Norton 2025 Farmington

#10 10:40 Marley Christensen 2025 Riverton #1 9:40 Lizzie Olsen 2027 Mountain Ridge

#1 10:20 Tara Clark 2026 Mountain Ridge #1 11:10 Randli Olsen 2028 Bingham

#1 11:20 Ashlyn Cline 2026 Corner Canyon #1 10:00 Kallee Olson 2025 Mountain Ridge

#1 10:00 Tynisha Coleman 2025 Farmington #1 9:20 Brooke Orme 2025 Westlake

#1 9:20 Kya Coon 2026 Westlake #10 9:40 Claire Peterson 2025 Skyridge

#1 10:10 Kylee Cosper 2025 Syracuse #1 10:20 Kai Post 2028 Syracuse

#10 9:40 Blake Daniels 2027 Copper Hills #1 9:50 Loren Powell 2025 Herriman

#1 10:10 Kate Dewsnup 2026 Farmington #1 10:50 Nevi Powell 2026 Fremont

#10 10:00 Tyler Dunkley 2026 American Fork #1 9:30 Ally Price 2025 Herriman

#1 11:20 Stratton Durrant 2027 Bingham #1 10:30 Sawyer Ramey 2025 Lone Peak

#10 10:30 Jocelyn Egbert 2025 Lehi #10 9:20 Remi Rawlings 2025 Weber

#1 9:10 Lily Evans 2025 Pleasant Grove #10 10:10 Ellie Read 2026 Weber

#10 10:50 Brinsley Farr 2028 Riverton #1 10:50 Rylee Reinbold 2025 Corner Canyon

#10 9:50 Kylie Finch 2025 American Fork #10 10:30 Bella Rice 2026 Davis

#10 9:40 Hadley Flynn 2025 American Fork #1 10:40 Isabel Rice 2025 Fremont

#10 10:50 Remi Fossum 2027 Lehi #10 10:30 Sienna Rudd 2028 Riverton

#1 9:30 Shayla Franco 2027 Mountain Ridge #10 9:10 Kendall Saari 2026 Lone Peak

#10 9:10 Addie Freiss 2026 Bingham #10 9:20 Taylor Sandgren 2026 Copper Hills

#1 9:50 Kate Freiss 2026 Mountain Ridge #1 10:10 Hallie Sant 2025 Herriman

#10 9:30 Oakley Gerona 2025 Copper Hills #10 10:40 Zayda Scott 2028 Lehi

#1 11:10 Madison Gibson 2025 Fremont #10 10:40 Emersyn Seeley 2027 Davis

#1 9:30 Kaitlin Glover 2026 Syracuse #1 10:10 Bella Simon 2025 Mountain Ridge

#10 10:40 Audrey Greenberg 2026 Layton #10 11:00 Oaklee Smith 2026 Lehi

#10 9:10 Joy Greer 2025 Lone Peak #1 9:00 Ava Stevens 2025 Pleasant Grove

#10 9:30 Ellie Hales 2025 Weber #1 10:00 Lexi Stevenson 2027 Herriman

#10 9:10 Olivia Hansgen 2027 Bingham #1 11:00 Chloe Suazo 2027 Bingham

#1 10:40 Eva Hardman 2026 Bingham #10 11:10 Aubree Tanner 2026 Davis

#10 10:20 Lucy Harkness 2026 Davis #1 10:20 Aspen Taylor 2028 Farmington

#10 10:10 Lani Haws 2025 Skyridge #1 10:40 Morgan Thomas 2028 Lone Peak

#1 10:30 Calista Henderson 2028 Fremont #1 11:20 Susan Tiffner 2025 Fremont

#10 11:00 Riley Henriksen 2025 Layton #1 11:00 Sophie Tripp 2026 Corner Canyon

#10 11:10 Tacee Hess 2025 Lehi #10 9:50 Nicea Vea 2025 Copper Hills

#10 10:20 Jayde Horrocks 2028 Riverton #10 9:30 Tasha Vimahi 2025 American Fork

#10 10:00 Malorie Hubbard 2027 Skyridge #10 10:00 Libbie Vogelsberg 2026 Weber

#1 9:00 Heidi Huckstep 2027 Westlake #1 11:00 Saydie Wagner 2026 Lone Peak

#10 9:50 Whitney Hymas 2026 Skyridge #1 9:50 Alex Waite 2025 Syracuse

#1 9:20 Emery Keetch 2026 Pleasant Grove #1 9:00 Kate Webb 2025 Pleasant Grove

#1 10:40 Meredith Laitinen 2026 Corner Canyon #10 10:10 Taylor Weingarten 2028 Copper Hills

#1 11:00 Brinley Larson 2025 Fremont #10 9:30 Tori Wilson 2026 Skyridge

#1 10:50 Mikaila Lieu 2027 Lone Peak #1 10:50 Trish Wilson 2026 Bingham

#10 11:00 Savannah Linford 2027 Riverton #1 9:00 Baylee Wiser 2027 Westlake
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